
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
192 

76 

151 

174 

30 

187 

79 

125 

123 

31 

177 

43 

40 

147 

94 

691 

105 

990 

78 

115 

157 

116 

145 

121 

85 

95 

87 

651 

175 

189 

113 

165 

252 

93 

415 

770 

182 

53 

153 

106 

42 

92 

117 

Name 
TURCATO Michael 

LATTUADA Luca 

IERARDI Vincenzo 

FALCONE Michele 

AKNIN Liran 

NOBILI Luca 

FRATICELLI Luca 

GRANATA Guido 

FIACCHI Simone 

SILVESTRI Gianluca 

PANTANELLA Alessandro 

MARQUES Louis 

AKNIN Sacha 

MORRONI Stefano 

BRESCHI Alessandro 

FORZA Andrea 

RUTIGLIANO Gennaro 

CINCOTTI Alessandro 

SANTORSOLA Salvatore 

ROSSINI Andrea 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

D'URGOLO Paolo 

MASCETTI Tommaso 

GALANTI Gaetano 

STELLA Marco 

GHENO Giorgia 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

URSO Riccardo 

TERZINO Mattia 

CANNIZZARO Claudio 

PIGINI Gabriele 

PALUMBO Franco 

PERUZZI Fabio 

GIOMETTI Simone 

ROSSI Gabriele 

CIRSONE Francesco 

ULIASSI Tommaso 

RIHOUAY Thomas 

PENNA Daniele Maria 

SCALA Marco 

VALENTE Alessio 

LOTUMOLO Luca 

FIORINI Nicola 

Gap 

0.280 

3.472 

0.383 

1.130 

0.997 

0.573 

0.037 

0.210 

0.140 

0.053 

0.016 

0.489 

0.277 

0.356 

0.805 

1.334 

0.664 

0.697 

0.121 

0.013 

1.263 

0.135 

0.265 

1.264 

0.016 

0.247 

0.142 

0.382 

1.361 

0.654 

0.133 

0.918 

0.192 

0.656 

2.038 

1.262 

6.550 

8.712 

5.042 

3.250 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Diff 

0.280 

3.752 

4.135 

5.265 

6.262 

6.835 

6.872 

7.082 

7.222 

7.275 

7.291 

7.780 

8.057 

8.413 

9.218 

10.552 

11.216 

11.913 

12.034 

12.047 

13.310 

13.445 

13.710 

14.974 

14.990 

15.237 

15.379 

15.761 

17.122 

17.776 

17.909 

18.827 

19.019 

19.675 

21.713 

22.975 

29.525 

38.237 

43.279 

46.529 

Best Tm 
2:14.722 

2:15.002 

2:18.474 

2:18.857 

2:19.987 

2:20.984 

2:21.557 

2:21.594 

2:21.804 

2:21.944 

2:21.997 

2:22.013 

2:22.502 

2:22.779 

2:23.135 

2:23.940 

2:25.274 

2:25.938 

2:26.635 

2:26.756 

2:26.769 

2:28.032 

2:28.167 

2:28.432 

2:29.696 

2:29.712 

2:29.959 

2:30.101 

2:30.483 

2:31.844 

2:32.498 

2:32.631 

2:33.549 

2:33.741 

2:34.397 

2:36.435 

2:37.697 

2:44.247 

2:52.959 

2:58.001 

3:01.251 

Club 
ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
118 

124 

Name 
FRATANGELO Alessio 

FONTOLAN Luigi 

Gap Class 
SBK 

SSP 

Diff Best Tm Club 
VEL 

ESP 
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